
- - _ _ _ . - _ _ .

4

*
>R Ml(g

+$ * UNITED STATES
.8 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONo

r. j WASHINGTON. D. C 20555

s * . . .,* / -
Science Applications International Corp.

'

ATTH: Thor.ias Rodehau W 2 61932.Mail Stop G-6-1
1710 Goodridge Drive
McLean, VA 22102

Dear Mr. Rodehau:

SUBJECT: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 12 Under Contract No.
NRC-02-90-009

The expiration date of the period of 5'rformance of the subject task order ~

is hereby extended from February 19, Jo2 to July 1, 1992 at no additional
~ cost or obligation to the Government. The effective date of this

modification is May 27, 1902.

The issuance of this modification does not change any other terms or
conditions of the task order including the ceiling amount of $18,650.00.

Acccotance of this modification should be made by executing three copies of
V- this document in the space provided and returning two copies to the

Contract Administrator identified below.

Any questions regarding this matter should be addressed to Barbara Meehan
on (301) 492-7310.

Sincerely,

}hg h_ M
Mary Lynn Scott, s 'tracting Officer ,

Contract Administration Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office oi Administration ,

ACCEPTED:

c).bD\s.g,,f . ~ p|2h<W
NAME Thomas . Rodehau

Deputy Contracts Manager
Energy +.,yatems Group

_A_,/s... ./ >- - . -?

9206030222 920602
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-90-OO9 PDR

-_ _ _ . _ _ _ _ - __ - _ _ . _ - - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ ,


