
- .- .

Ppp
p'*.... ,<>

3' ?,'n
+

UNITED STATES
,3 1 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION:
*

[ WASHINGTON, D.C. 20'44

%, ,/ JUL 14 1992
....+

Science Applications International Corp.
A1TN: Thomas Rodehau
Mall Stop G-6-1
1710 Goodridge Drive
Mclean, VA 22102

Dear Mr. Rodehau:

SUBJECT: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 12 Under Contract No.
NRC-02-90-009

The expiration date of the period of performance of the subjttt task order
is hereby extended from July 1, 1992 to August 31, 1992 at no additional
cost or obligation to the Government. The effective date of this
modification is July 6, 1992.

Ihn issuance of this modification does not change any other terms or
tr.nditions of the task order including the ceiling amount of $18,650.00.

Acceptance of this modification should ne made by n ecuting three ropies of
this riocument in the space provided and returning two copies to the
Contract Administrator identified below.

Any questions regarding this matter should be addressed to Barbara Meehan
on (301) 492-/310.

Sincerely,

, W<i ~ 4 ..[D
Mary l.ynn Scott, Contracting Officer
Contract. Administration Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Managn~ent
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:

|h M D.] VC)kk /h h2 b }
NAME

? /! L) L GDDCY WAN '$
TilLE

_!
DATE

v209280249 920714
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-90-OO9 PDR

\bh \ br. n

-- _ . . - - . . .

q/.pt
__


