
QQ'
'

c

.pa aravy
-

i+ h
a E UNITED STATES |
5 -4 ! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION l

[ WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055M)o01-

..... :

MAR 2 51994

Science Applications International Corp. ;

ATTN: Tom Rodehau
'

Mail Stop G-6-1
1710 McLean, VA 22102

Dear Mr. Rodehau:

Subject: Modification No. 7 to Task Order No.10 Under Contract
No. NRC-02-90-009

This confirms verbal authorization provided to SAIC on March 17, 1994, to
continue work under Task Order No.10, with a temporary ceiling of $2,500.00.

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding in the
amount of $145,020.00 (inclusive of the amount verbally authorized) as the
result of an increase in the level of effort, in accordance with the
contractor's proposal dated March 8,1994. Accounting data is shown below:

B&R No.: 45019401300
Fin No.: L1865
Appn No.: 31X0200 .

'Obligated Amount: $145,020.00

The total amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
task order is $1,047,961.00. Of this amount $960,359.00 represents the
estimated reimbursable costs and $87,602.00 represents fixed fee. This
fully funds the task order.

The issuance of this modification does not change any other terms or )
conditions of the task order. 1

1

4

)

.., T '
9406270422 V40325 ,j

P[-ohfg-OO9 PDR
~

;,,

. . ..



_ ..____ _ _ . . . _ ._ _

J

c
,

.

- Science Applications Int'l Corp Modification No. 7
Task Order No. 10
NRC-02-90-009

Please indicate your acceptance of this task order by having an official
authorized to bind your organization execute three copies of this document in

- the space provided and return two copies to the contract administrator. Any
questions regarding this matter should be addressed to John Eastman on (301)
492-7139.

Sincerely, .

9?)CLb bf)_.) O W LJ
Ebfiary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

Contracts Administration Brr.nch No.1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

'

ACCEPTED:

SkwrW
S5cyJ. GreenNAME

Sr.CatradRepresent&
TITLE

3br/W
DATE

i

>

a

v e - e e,-- i . . - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . - - _ . _ . _ _


