
-
_ _

h f f" h

#pa Mc ,,'o%
op

I

, 'i . E UNITED STATES
/p

% ! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION'

\ . . . . . ,/ WASWNGTON, D.C. 255@01

JAN 31 1990 >

!

|

|
'

Science Applications International Corp.
Attn: Ms. Stacy J. Green

Senior Contracts Representative ]
11251 Roger Bacon Drive 1

Reston, VA 22090 )
i

Dear Ms. Green: |

SUBJECT: Modification No. 4 to Task Order No. 15
Under Contract No. NRC-02-90-009 i

i

The purpose of the subject modification-to Task Order No. 15 is
to extend the period of performance from December 31, 1993 to
January 30, 1995 in accordance with the subtask 2.6. The
inspections scheduled under this subtask will be conducted during
the year following completion of the final set of Chemical Safety
J_qspection Procedures.

Therefore, the expiration date of the period of performance of |
the subject task order is hereby extended from December 31, 1993
to January 30, 1995, at no additional cost to the Government.

A summary of obligations for the subject task order, from award
date through the date of this action, is given below:

1
'

Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $252,000
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $186,136
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $310,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $748,136

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $-0.

The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms
or conditions of the subject task order including the ceiling of
$825,520.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modi'fication by having an
official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3)
copies of this document in the space provided and return two (2)
copies to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, ATTN: Ms. Amy
Siller, Division of Contracts and Property Management, P-902,
ADM/DCPM/ CAB 1, Washington, D.C. 20555. You should retain the
third copy for your records.

210603 i

Ofc9404270046 940131
PDR CONTR H
NRC-02-90-OO9 PDR

.



_ _ _ _ _ . . . . _ __. _ _ . _ . _ . _ _ _ = - - . .. . . _. . _ _ . _ . . - _ . . . _ . . __. _ _ _ _

.

.

1

-

* - 2 - Contract No. 02-90-009
Modification No. 4 to
Task Order No. 15

Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please
contact Ms. Siller, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-8027.

.

Sincerely,

W4 ))}A
Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 1-

Division of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:

e_b- 11 fW W(J~
Stacy$, Green

Namo

Rr PalmdReoresentalive
Title ~'

'

E| |b |$1 L{'
'Dato ,

,

1

l
i

|

|

I

,

-- ,-i +-,e-%m, , - r,-,,n. , , , , . -r-- , . . . . - , - - . . - - - n...-+w-


